Fitness World 5K - road race, 9/25/2010

Place Name

Category

Overall Male

Overall Female

16 & Under Female

16 & Under Male

17 - 24 Female

17 - 24 Male

25 - 34 Female

25 - 34 Male

35 - 44 Female

35 - 44 Male

45 - 54 Female

45 - 54 Male

55 & Above Female

55 & Above Male

Hinton, John
Woods, Jeremy
Autry, Nathaniel
Cannizzaro, Katie
Certain, Kim
Baker, Katie
Sykes, Leah
Mitchell, Joshua
Myers, Charlotte
Bean, Eric
McClung, Laura

Bochert, Jason

Brandon, Julia

Mitchell, Coleman, Sr.

Cheek, Debi

Mosec, Paul

Wides, Catherine

Lassiter, George

HomeTown

Chapel Hill, NC

Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC

Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Durham, NC

Hillsborough, NC

Durham, NC

Durham, NC

durham, NC

Durham, NC

Cary, NC

Durham, NC

Durham, NC

Durham, NC

Durham, NC

durham, NC

Durham, NC

Age

34
19

27

28

13

13

22

22

33

32

38

40

50

45

61

57

Time

17:03.00

17:38.56

17:59.00

19:37.00

19:44.00

20:58.96

22:03.64

18:13.00

22:43.86

22:18.93

21:45.79

18:08.00

21:19.00

19:56.79

30:01.19

21:13.00

21:57.91

22:33.40

Overall

13

25

30

27

23

16

11

124

15

24

29



