Fitness World 5K - road race, 9/25/2010

Category	Place	Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	Overall
Overall Male						
	1	Hinton, John	Chapel Hill, NC	48	17:03.00	1
	2	Woods, Jeremy	Durham, NC	34	17:38.56	2
	3	Autry, Nathaniel	Raleigh, NC	19	17:59.00	3
Overall Female						
	1	Cannizzaro, Katie	Durham, NC	27	19:37.00	8
	2	Certain, Kim	Chapel Hill, NC	42	19:44.00	9
	3	Baker, Katie	Durham, NC	28	20:58.96	13
16 & Under Female						
	1	Sykes, Leah	Hillsborough, NC	13	22:03.64	25
16 & Under Male						
	1	Mitchell, Joshua	Durham, NC	13	18:13.00	5
17 - 24 Female						• •
47 04 Mala	1	Myers, Charlotte	Durham, NC	22	22:43.86	30
17 - 24 Male	1	Dan Eria	dende and NC	22	22.19.02	27
25 - 34 Female	1	Bean, Eric	durham, NC	22	22:18.93	27
25 - 54 Female	1	McClung, Laura	Durham, NC	33	21:45.79	23
25 - 34 Male	1	wicciung, Laura	Durnam, NC	33	21.43.79	23
20 OT Maic	1	Bochert, Jason	Cary, NC	32	18:08.00	4
35 - 44 Female	•	Boenert, suson	cary, rec	32	10.00.00	•
oo iii omalo	1	Brandon, Julia	Durham, NC	38	21:19.00	16
35 - 44 Male	_		,			
	1	Mitchell, Coleman, Sr.	Durham, NC	40	19:56.79	11
45 - 54 Female		, ,	,			
	1	Cheek, Debi	Durham, NC	50	30:01.19	124
45 - 54 Male						
	1	Mosec, Paul	Durham, NC	45	21:13.00	15
55 & Above Female						
	1	Wides, Catherine	durham, NC	61	21:57.91	24
55 & Above Male						
	1	Lassiter, George	Durham, NC	57	22:33.40	29